
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding ( 
Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified after 
technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
22-2530 Information Security services for Vulnerability Assessment 1 M/s. CDAC, Hyderabad. Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7315 M/s. CDAC, Hyderabad. 24500.00

Security audit

22-2521 Supply of Desktops and Laptops CPPP 12.07.2017 Two 24.07.2017 4 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions., Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7316 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions., Pune. 469719.00 4-5weeks

M/s.Concept Info, Cybernet IT,
M/s.Mccann Info.

10783/11-9521 HP Colour LaserJet Enterprise M553x Printer Limited 22.08.2017 Single 29.08.2017 3 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd., Nextstep Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7318 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 78650.00 3-4weeks
M/s.Aditya systems & solutions.

10750/11-9515 Supply & Installationof Structured Cabling Job Limited 22.08.2017 Single 28.08.2017 4 M/s.Flair Networks, Pooja Network Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7319 M/s.Flair Networks systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 139950.00 1week
M/s.Shailaja Computers, Opal Computers

2-416-417 Nvidia Tesla K40C accelerator cards with mounting beackets Repeat order 05.09.2017 Single 07.09.2017 1 M/s.Cybernet IT Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. Nil Yes CDBG/L17/1563 M/s.Cybernet IT Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 423500.00 3-4weeks

2-422 HP Toner Cartridge CE410A, CE411A,CE412A,CE413A Limited 23.08.2017 Single 30.08.2017 5 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia, Vas universal IT Sol. Nil Yes CDBG/L17/1564 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 27699.00 3-4days
M/s.Shro Systems, Multi sales, Syscraft Tech.

22-2528 Audio & Video Camera setup for Two days Proprietary 28.08.2017 Single 28.08.2017 1 M/s.Studio Omkar.,Pune Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7321 M/s.Studio Omkar.,Pune. 55000.00

22-2521 Supply of Desktop & Laptops Repeat order 11.09.2017 Single 11.09.2017 1 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7323 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. 195292.00 4-5weeks

10771/11-9517 Dry Storage Unit (Humidity Control) with std accessories Limited 24.08.2017 Two 01.09.2017 3 M/s.Accurex Solutions, Pro Pack Materials Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7322 M/s.Sharang Corporation.,Pune. 114050.00 3-4weeks
M/s.Sharang Corporation.

10800/11-9520 Supply & Installation of additional accessories for RACKS Limited 22.08.2017 Single 28.08.2017 3 M/s.SCA IT Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd.,Net Solution Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7324 M/s.SCA IT Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd., Pune 87946.00 2-4days
M/s.Rittal India Pvt.Ltd.

10822/22-2531 HP Toner Cartridges Limited 06.09.2017 Single 13.09.2017 4 M/s.Vas Universal IT Solutions, Shro Systems Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7325 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd.,Pune 15770.00 2-4days
M/s.Syscraft Technologies, Aquiline Infomedia

10650 Support & AMC Duration Three years of Lic. of EDA Tools Proprietary 05.06.2017 Single 22.06.2017 1 M/s.Cadence Design Systems Ltd., Bangalore Nil Yes CDAC/F17/1745 M/s.Cadence Design Systems Ltd., Ireland 3248630.00 4weeks

10588 HP PN:654827-002 2TB Hard Disk Limited 04.09.2017 Single 12.09.2017 3 M/s.Benchmark Solutions., Nextstep Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7328 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune 55000.00
M/s.Supreme Computers.

10867 HP Toner CE400A CE401A CE402A CE403A Limited 21.09.2017 Single 26.09.2017 4 M/s.Shro systems, Sun Peripherals, Aquiline Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7330 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd., Pune 42265 1weeek
M/s.Syscraft Infomedia.

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during September- 2017 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


